

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 1 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39354

Group Item RPS Desc: Apples, fresh, diced, 16 oz. bulk bag

**41896** Pack size: 10/16 oz. per case

Number of Units Bid Unit  
**1000 Case**

W/hs #: Manufacturer Direct Ship & Bill Only

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/11 Sub
APPEELING FRUIT INC	55062	1	18.93	18.93	0.00		Case		APPEELING FRUIT		
PETERSON FARMS FRESH INC	54745	1	22.00	22.00	0.00		Case		PETERSON USDA \$/N/A		

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 2 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39354

Group: Item RPS Desc: Apples, fresh, sliced, 16 oz. bulk bag.

41895

Pack size: 20/16 oz. per case

Whs #: Manufacturer Direct Ship & Bill Only

Number of Units Bid Unit  
1000 Case

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/II Sub
PETERSON FARMS FRESH INC	54745	1	17.90	17.90	0.00		Case		PETERSON FARMS USDA \$14.42, 10/16oz.		
APPEELLING FRUIT INC	55062	1	28.90	28.90	0.00		Case		APPEELLING FRUIT USDA \$15.00		

**Bid Tabulation Report**

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

**Vendor Prices by Item**

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 3 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39354

Group Item RPS Desc: Bulk Apples, fresh sliced/diced, 1/1W 2oz. portion, meets 1/2c for CN Programs

**24448** PACK SIZE: 100/ 2oz. - case

Number of Units Bid Unit

Whs #: 0 MANUFACTURER DIRECT SHIP & BILL ONLY

**25000** Case

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/11 Sub
APPEELING FRUIT INC	55062	1	18.69	18.69	0.00		Case		APPEELING FRUIT		
									USDA \$10.00		
PETERSON FARMS FRESH INC	54745	1	20.50	20.50	0.00		Case		PETERSON FARMS		
									USDA \$11.80		

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 4 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: Butter, Spray - blend of canola oil with lecithin, salt, natural flavor and annato (color), minimum of 90% oil, salt content to be less than 3%, no g Number

37596

Packed 6/13oz aerosol cans/case.

of Units Bid Unit

Whs #:

\*Samples and nutritional/ingredient information required if bidding other than specified

10 Case

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/11 Sub
DORI FOODS INC	10086	1	25.30	25.30	0.00		Case		BUTTERY DELIGHT	13120	
									6/14oz.		

**Bid Tabulation Report**

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

**Vendor Prices by Item**

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 5 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: Cereal/ Breakfast Bar, +/- 51% whole grain, 1-2 OEG for CN Programs, nut free, no high fructose corn syrup, 0g trans fat, meets Smart Snack R Number

**39506**

Pack 120 - 2.2 oz. servings per case. Direct Ship Preferred.

of Units Bid Unit  
**2500 Case**

Whs #: List flavors/varieties available, may award multiple varieties

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
J & J SNACK FOODS SALES CORP	48218	1	17.00	17.00	0.00		Case		READ-BAKE BENE		
Variety of flavors, 48/2oz., minimum order 400 cases per delivery combined											

KELLOGG SALES COMPANY	53165	1	22.49	22.49	0.00		Case		KELLOGG		
rice krispies, apple cinnamon, berry, 24/30.5oz.											

NATIONAL FOOD GROUP INC	54733	1	41.90	41.90	0.00		Case				
Variety of flavors, 120/2.2oz.											

RICH PRODUCTS CORPORATION	53815	1	43.25	43.25	0.00		Case		RICH		
cinnamon, sunberry, cho-chip, 126/2.2oz.											

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 6 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: Cheese snacks, pasteurized process American, Cheddar, Colby Jack

37851 34362

1oz., individually wrapped

Whs #:

168/1oz/cs.

Number of Units Bid Unit  
1200 Case

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/II Sub
BONGARDS CREAMERIES	7578	1	31.06	31.06	0.00		Case		BONGARDS	40293	
USDA \$13.65, minimum order 2500# combined											
LAND O'LAKES INC	52824	1	33.34	33.34	0.00		Case		LAND O'LAKES	44877	
USDA \$15.96, Mild Cheddar Stick											

Vendor Desc: Offering various pricing and flavors- please see item spec response

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 7 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: Cheese, pasteurized processed American Sharp, shredded, 4/5#/cs.

**37853** 34361 State price using USDA foods \_\_\_\_\_  
State price commercial \_\_\_\_\_

Number of Units Bid Unit  
**1750 Case**

W/Is #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
BONGARDS CREAMERIES	7578	1	42.09	42.09	0.00		Case		BONGARDS	75591	
USDA \$17.10, minimum order 2500# combined											

LAND OLAKES INC	52824	1	49.18	49.18	0.00		Case		LAND OLAKES	41725	
USDA \$22.70											

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3  
Buyer: Tina Booth

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 8 of 27

Group Item RPS Desc: Cheese, Mild Cheddar, shredded, 4- 5#/case

39957

State price using USDA foods  
State price commercial

Number of Units Bid Unit  
2000 Case

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/II Sub
BONGARDS CREAMERIES	7578	1	42.60	42.60	0.00		Case		BONGARDS	75519	
USDA \$9.50, minimum order 2500# combined											

LAND O'LAKES INC	52824	1	43.20	43.20	0.00		Case		LAND O'LAKES	41749	
USDA \$10.10											



**Bid Tabulation Report**

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

**Vendor Prices by Item**

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 9 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: Cheese, Mozzarella, shredded, low moisture, part skim

**39497**

Pack 4/5 # per case

Number of Units Bid Unit  
**100 Case**

W/ls #: State price using USDA foods

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/11 Sub
LAND O'LAKES INC	52824	1	43.00	43.00	0.00		Case		LAND O'LAKES USDA \$9.90	41698	
BONGARDS CREAMERIES	7578	1	63.45	63.45	0.00		Case		BONGARDS USDA \$13.80, minimum order 2500# combined	75553	

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 10 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: Cheese, pasteurized processed American, yellow, reduced fat, reduced sodium, pre-sliced, shingle stacked, 32 slices/lb.

39560 6/5#/cs using USDA cheese

Number of Units Bid Unit

Whs #: State price using USDA foods

1550 Case

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/II Sub
BONGARDS CREAMERIES	7578	1	54.25	54.25	0.00		Case		BONGARDS	10135	
USDA \$18.58, minimum order 2500# combined											

LAND O'LAKES INC	52824	1	60.12	60.12	0.00		Case		LAND O'LAKES	46288	
USDA \$22.20											

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 11 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: Cheese, Pepper Jack, Redi-Pack

**39499** 8-1.5 # pack per case

Number of Units Bid Unit

W/ls #: State price using USDA foods

**50 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/11 Sub
LAND O'LAKES INC	52824	1	35.70	35.70	0.00		Case		LAND O'LAKES USDA \$15.84	44238	
BONGARDS CREAMERIES	7578	1	49.05	49.05	0.00		Case		BONGARDS USDA \$15.95, minimum order 2500# combined	10404	

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 12 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

39500

8-1.5 # pack per case

Number of Units Bid Unit  
10 Case

Whs #: State price using USDA foods

Group	Item	RPS Desc	Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
			LAND O'LAKES INC	52824	1	35.70	35.70	0.00		Case		LAND O'LAKES USDA \$15.84	44224	
			BONGARDS CREAMERIES	7578	1	49.05	49.05	0.00		Case		BONGARDS USDA \$15.95, minimum order 2500# combined	10401	

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 13 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item R/S Desc: Cheese, swiss, reduced fat, redi-pack

Number of Units Bid Unit

41897 8 - 1.5# per case

Whs #: State price using USDA Foods

450 Case

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/11 Sub
LAND O'LAKES INC	52824	1	39.90	39.90	0.00		Case		LAND O'LAKES USDA \$20.04	44261	
BONGARDS CREAMERIES	7578	1	49.05	49.05	0.00		Case		BONGARDS USDA \$15.95, minimum order 2500# combined	10403	

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 14 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: String Cheese snacks, pasteurized processed, light mozzarella, 1oz., individually wrapped

39559

168/1oz/cs.

Number of Units Bid Unit  
5000 Case

Whs #: List all varieties available.

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/11 Sub
LAND O'LAKES INC	52824	1	29.56	29.56	0.00		Case		LAND O'LAKES USDA \$12.19	59703	
BONGARDS CREAMERIES	7578	1	29.98	29.98	0.00		Case		BONGARDS USDA \$12.60, minimum order 2500# combined	40295	

**Bid Tabulation Report**

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

**Vendor Prices by Item**

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 15 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39310

Group Item RPS Desc: Cocoa Cherry Bar, IQF, individually wrapped, +/- 51% whole grain, available as commodity processed, meets 1 Grain Equivalent for the CN mea Number

**41027** Packed 120 - 2.2oz/ case

of Units Bid Unit

Whs #: \*Samples and nutritional/ingredient information required if bidding other than specified

**1100 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/11 Sub
NATIONAL FOOD GROUP INC	54733	1	42.90	42.90	0.00		Case			B60450	
									120/1.8oz.		

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 16 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

38546

Group Item RPS Desc: Fish, frozen, pre-cooked, minimum 3.6 oz, potato crunch breading, rectangular shape, cut from block whole USDA commodity Pollock. One port Number  
**24185** 22488 Quantity based on 46 ct/cs. of Units Bid Unit  
**1300** **Case**

Whs #: \_\_\_\_\_ State pack: \_\_\_\_\_

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/II Sub
HIGH LINER FOODS, INC.	54927	1	20.09	20.09	0.00		Case		HIGH LINER		USDA \$11.97



**Bid Tabulation Report**

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

**Vendor Prices by Item**

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 17 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: Hummus, individual pack, 3 oz., 0g trans fat, vegan; must meet 1M/MA or 1/4 c vegetable per container. Shelf stable acceptable

**39502**

120ct/cs

Number of Units Bid Unit

Whs #:

DIRECT SHIP ONLY

**1000 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/11 Sub
-------------	---------------	--------	----------------	------------	----------	-----------------	----------------------	------------------	-------	-------	----------

NATIONAL FOOD GROUP INC 54733 1 44.00 44.00 0.00 Case 602989

120/3oz.

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 18 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: Potatoes, instant, dehydrated, fortified with vitamin C (50% based on 2,000 calorie diet), 100% Idaho Potatoes, shelf stable

**37902**

MOQ = 400 cases packed 12/26 oz./cs

Number of Units Bid Unit  
800 Case

Whs #: State price using USDA foods

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
IDAHOAN FOODS LLC	54770	1	39.78	39.78	0.00		Case		USDA \$32.26		
DORI FOODS INC	10086	1	40.15	40.15	0.00		Case		IDAHOAN USDA \$34.10		

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 19 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39310

Group Item RPS Desc: Roasted chickpeas 1.5oz; 125/case. 1/2 cup legumes per serving = 2oz. equivalent M/MA

**37452**

As: Go Bonzo's

Number of Units Bid Unit

W/Is #: MCPSS# 0710675

**1500 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/1 Sub
DORI FOODS INC	10086	1	56.55	56.55	0.00		Case		GO BONZOS		
Minimum order - 100cs											

**Bid Tabulation Report**

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

**Vendor Prices by Item**

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 20 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

**41891**

\*Samples and nutritional/ingredient information required if bidding other than specified

of Units Bid Unit

Whs #:

As: Midas Tom Kha Sauce #1 AS858025

**350** Bag

Group	Item	RPS Desc:	Sauce, base - bulk, Coconut/Tom Kha, No MSG or trans fat, dry sauce base, instant or cook off, dry shelf life of six (6) months or longer, packed	Number							
Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
MICHIGAN DESSERT CORPORATION (I	54305	1	89.10	89.10	0.00		Bag		MIDAS		25#

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 21 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

**37905**

\*Samples and nutritional/ingredient information required if bidding other than specified

of Units Bid Unit

W/ls #: As: Midas Foods Gen Tso's Sauce AS316C30

50 Bag

Group	Item	RPS Desc:	Sauce, base - bulk.	General Tso's, No MSG, Zero trans fat.	dry sauce base, instant or cook off,	dry shelf life of six (6) months or longer.	Packed	Number		
Vendor Name	Vendor Seq Number	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
MICHIGAN DESSERT CORPORATION (I	54305 1	82.15	82.15	0.00		Bag		MIDAS 50#	AS316C30	
DORI FOODS INC	10086 1	294.45	294.45	0.00		Bag		BERNARD 50#	302009	

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: 9140

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 22 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

37910

\*Samples and nutritional/ingredient information required if bidding other than specified

of Units Bid Unit

Whs #: As: Midas Foods Orange Chipotle AS815C30

50 Bag

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/II Sub
MICHIGAN DESSERT CORPORATION (I	54305	1	87.80	87.80	0.00		Bag		MIDAS 50#	AS815C30	
DORI FOODS INC	10086	1	99.00	99.00	0.00		Bag		BERNARD 50#	304098	

**Bid Tabulation Report**

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

**Vendor Prices by Item**

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 23 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

**37904**

\*Samples and nutritional/ingredient information required if bidding other than specified

of Units Bid Unit

W/ls #: As: Midas Foods, Sweet and Sour Sauce AS11390

**50 Bag**

Group	Item	RFS Desc:	Sauce, base - bulk. Sweet and Sour, No MSG, Zero trans fat. dry sauce base, instant or cook off, dry shelf life of six (6) months or longer, packe	Number						
Vendor Name	Vendor Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/I Sub
MICHIGAN DESSERT CORPORATION (I	54305 1	60.95	60.95	0.00		Bag		MIDAS 40.55#		
DORI FOODS INC	10086 1	211.00	211.00	0.00		Bag		BERNARD 50#	315039	

**Bid Tabulation Report**

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

**Vendor Prices by Item**

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 24 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

**37906**

\*Samples and nutritional/ingredient information required if bidding other than specified

of Units Bid Unit

Whs #:

As: Midas Foods, Teriyaki 319C30

**150 Bag**

Group	Item	RPS Desc	Sauce, base - bulk, Teriyaki, No MSG, Zero trans fat. dry sauce base, instant or cook off, dry shelf life of six (6) months or longer, packed 25# or	Number
-------	------	----------	--	--------

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/11 Sub
MICHIGAN DESSERT CORPORATION (I	54305	1	86.45	86.45	0.00		Bag		MIDAS 42#	A5319C30	
DORI FOODS INC	10086	1	255.55	255.55	0.00		Bag		BERNARD 50#	315039	



**Bid Tabulation Report**

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

**Vendor Prices by Item**

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 25 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: Sauce, base - bulk, White, No MSG, Zero trans fat. dry sauce base, instant or cook off, dry shelf life of six (6) months or longer, packed 25# or la Number

**37907**

\*Samples and nutritional/ingredient information required if bidding other than specified

of Units Bid Unit

WHS #: As: Midas AS295F30

**750 Bag**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/11 Sub
MICHIGAN DESSERT CORPORATION (I	54305	1	93.20	93.20	0.00		Bag		MIDAS 25#	AS295F30	
DORI FOODS INC	10086	1	115.55	115.55	0.00		Bag		BERNARD 40#	306296	

**Bid Tabulation Report**

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

**Vendor Prices by Item**

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 26 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: Sauce, base - bulk, White Cheddar/Poblano, No MSG or trans fat, dry sauce base, instant or cook off, dry shelf life of six (6) months or longer, pe  
**41890** \*Samples and nutritional/ingredient information required of Units Bid Unit

Wls #: As: Midas White Cheddar Poblano **450** Bag

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
MICHIGAN DESSERT CORPORATION (I	54305	1	101.10	101.10	0.00		Bag		MIDAS		25#

# Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Request: **9140**

Miscellaneous Foods

07/06/2018

## Vendor Prices by Item

Cycle: 3

From: 09/01/2018 To: 08/31/2019

Page 27 of 27

Buyer: Tina Booth

39356

Group Item RPS Desc: Seasoning Base, Ranch, dry, bulk, used to make dressing and/ or dip, No MSG, No artificial colors or flavors, low sodium preferred, dry shelf life Number

**40258** Pack Size: 1/ 20#/ bag

of Units Bid Unit

W/ls #: \*Samples and nutritional/ingredient information required if bidding other than specified

200 Bag

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/II Sub
MICHIGAN DESSERT CORPORATION (I	54305	1	56.10	56.10	0.00		Bag		MIDAS	A5916030	
									20#		
DORI FOODS INC	10086	1	110.00	110.00	0.00		Bag		BERNARD	304238	

Sequence: Document Sequence Number within Suggested Aggregate